
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1320403008002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,126

CAMA #: 132 04 0 30 08 002 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CENT00279
CENTRAL STATES COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT

    

Owner: CENTRAL STATES COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL 
INVESTMENT

Legal: LOTS 2 THRU 18(EVEN)

GROUP LLC

GROUP LLC

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 925398

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,197.43 1,197.43 2,394.86

Special 202.94 202.93 405.87

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202425538-1 04/02/2021

1,436.01 0.00

04/01/2021

0.00

F 1,400.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

35.64

**********

1,436.01

EQUITY BANK

Check #Name/Amnt: 22075               EQUITY BANK                           1820.19

202476972-1 05/11/2021

1,400.36 0.00

05/10/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,400.36

0.00

0.00

**********

1,400.36

EQUITY BANK

Check #Name/Amnt: 22371               EQUITY BANK                          57423.19

Grand Totals 1,400.37 1,400.36 35.64 2,836.37

2,836.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/6/2025 11:08:35 AM


