## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/16/2025 4:23:58 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,126

Parcel #: 1320403008002000

CAMA #: 132 04 0 30 08 002 00 0 00

**Sec:** 4 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CENT00279

CENTRAL STATES COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT

**GROUP LLC** 

**Owner:** CENTRAL STATES COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL

INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Legal: LOTS 2 THRU 18(EVEN)

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	925398

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,197.43	1,197.43	2,394.86
Special	202.94	202.93	405.87

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202425538-1	04/02/2021	04/01/2021	F	1,400.37	0.00	35.64	1,436.01	
1,436.01	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	EQUITY BANK	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 22075	EQUITY BANK		1820.19				
202476972-1	05/11/2021	05/10/2021	F	0.00	1,400.36	0.00	1,400.36	
1,400.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	EQUITY BANK	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 22371	EQUITY BANK		57423.19				
Grand Totals				1,400.37	1,400.36	35.64	2,836.37	
2,836.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00